
Year 2020/2021 Term 1 Examination

Overall Ranking in Each Subject in Secondary 3 (Rank 1 - 3)

上學期考試︰中三級各科成績總名次 (首三名)

Subject Rank Student Name Chi Name Class Class No

Chinese Language 1 CHENG Yuji 鄭閱之 S.3B 6

Chinese Language 2 POW Wing Yin Pearl 鮑詠妍 S.3B 20

Chinese Language 3 LAM Ho Ching 林可晴 S.3A 13

English Language 1 CHAN Nok Hei Isaac 陳諾希 S.3B 3

English Language 2 CHAN Suet Ying Cherie 陳雪盈 S.3A 3

English Language 3 SING Zhi En 辛芷恩 S.3C 20

Mathematics 1 YU Cheuk Hei 余卓熙 S.3C 28

Mathematics 2 TSANG Yat Long 曾日朗 S.3D 25

Mathematics 3 POON Hong Tung 潘糠潼 S.3D 21

Chinese History 1 POON Hong Tung 潘糠潼 S.3D 21

Chinese History 2 CHOW Wing Hei 周泳希 S.3B 8

Chinese History 3 LAM Ho Ching 林可晴 S.3A 13

Geography 1 NG Tsz Kiu 吳芷翹 S.3C 15

Geography 2 AU Yat Kiu Aaren 區逸翹 S.3D 1

Geography 3 CHAN Matthew 陳昀謙 S.3E 1

Geography 3 IP Cheuk Ling 葉芍伶 S.3E 7

Accounting and Economics 1 CHENG Hei Yiu 鄭浠瑤 S.3A 5

Accounting and Economics 2 SING Zhi En 辛芷恩 S.3C 20

Accounting and Economics 2 SZETO Wing 司徒穎 S.3C 21

Accounting and Economics 2 TANG Hei Yuet 鄧希玥 S.3D 22

Physics 1 LAM Ho Ching 林皓晴 S.3E 11

Physics 2 YU Cheuk Hei 余卓熙 S.3C 28

Physics 3 TSANG Yat Long 曾日朗 S.3D 25

Chemistry 1 CHEUNG Hoi Ki 張凱琪 S.3A 8

Chemistry 1 WONG Chun Lok 黃俊諾 S.3B 23

Chemistry 3 YU Cheuk Hei 余卓熙 S.3C 28

Chemistry 3 LAM Ho Ching 林皓晴 S.3E 11

Biology 1 CHAN Matthew 陳昀謙 S.3E 1

Biology 2 LAM Ho Ching 林皓晴 S.3E 11

Biology 3 POON Hong Tung 潘糠潼 S.3D 21



Year 2020/2021 Term 1 Examination

Overall Ranking in Each Subject in Secondary 4 (Rank 1 - 3)

上學期考試︰中四級各科成績總名次 (首三名)

Subject Rank Student Name Chi Name Class Class No

Chinese Language 1 KWOK Cheuk Ying 郭卓凝 S.4D 10

Chinese Language 2 SZE Pui Wo Warren 施沛和 S.4E 22

Chinese Language 3 YONG Hang Chit 翁恆哲 S.4E 28

English Language 1 CHEUNG Sum Yee 張心兒 S.4D 6

English Language 2 CHAN Shun Yin 陳淳妍 S.4D 4

English Language 3 LAI Wing Hong 賴永航 S.4E 10

Mathematics 1 CHAN Chun Man 陳俊汶 S.4E 1

Mathematics 2 SZE Pui Wo Warren 施沛和 S.4E 22

Mathematics 3 PAN Tsz Ho 潘梓灝 S.4E 20

Liberal Studies 1 LI Tsz Yan Anna 李子恩 S.4D 15

Liberal Studies 2 FOK Chin Chin 霍芊芊 S.4E 6

Liberal Studies 3 KWOK Cheuk Ying 郭卓凝 S.4D 10

Chinese History 1 CHAN Yan Tung 陳恩桐 S.4B 3

Chinese History 2 LEE Ting Yan 李廷殷 S.4B 10

Chinese History 3 LAW Hau Ching 羅巧晴 S.4B 7

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1 WAN Hoi Ching 温凱晴 S.4B 16

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 2 TANG Nok Yan 鄧諾恩 S.4D 21

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 3 CHAN Pak Yuen 陳柏炫 S.4B 1

Biology 1 KWOK Cheuk Ying 郭卓凝 S.4D 10

Biology 2 NG Kai Yui 吳啟睿 S.4D 17

Biology 3 PAN Tsz Ho 潘梓灝 S.4E 20

Chemistry 1 FOK Chin Chin 霍芊芊 S.4E 6

Chemistry 2 PAN Tsz Ho 潘梓灝 S.4E 20

Chemistry 3 WONG Ming Chun 黃銘俊 S.4E 25

Economics 1 KWOK Cheuk Ying 郭卓凝 S.4D 10

Economics 2 WONG Ming Chun 黃銘俊 S.4E 25

Economics 3 TONG Cheuk Hei 唐卓希 S.4E 23

Geography 1 KOO Hoi Ching 顧凱晴 S.4A 11

Geography 2 WAN Hoi Ching 温凱晴 S.4B 16

Geography 3 KAM Ho Chai Paul 金浩齊 S.4E 8

Literature in English 1 CHEUNG Sum Yee 張心兒 S.4D 6

Literature in English 2 KOO Hoi Ching 顧凱晴 S.4A 11

Literature in English 3 WONG Sum Yin Mavis 黃琛然 S.4D 26

History 1 CHAN Yan Tung 陳恩桐 S.4B 3

History 2 KOO Hoi Ching 顧凱晴 S.4A 11

History 3 FUNG Hoi Lam 馮凱琳 S.4C 6

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 1) 1 IP Chun Him 葉縉謙 S.4C 9

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 1) 2 CHEUNG Tin Ching 張天晴 S.4A 6

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 1) 3 LUI Wai Ching 呂卉晴 S.4C 13

Physics 1 PAN Tsz Ho 潘梓灝 S.4E 20

Physics 2 FOK Chin Chin 霍芊芊 S.4E 6

Physics 3 MO Cheuk Hin Henry 巫卓軒 S.4D 31

Information & Communication Technology 1 CHAU Hei Nok Ivan 周熙諾 S.4E 3

Information & Communication Technology 2 CHAN Pak Yuen 陳柏炫 S.4B 1

Information & Communication Technology 2 LEUNG Yat To 梁溢圖 S.4E 32

Visual Arts 1 SUNG Yan Tsz 宋恩慈 S.4A 15

Visual Arts 2 HUI Nok Hang 許諾行 S.4D 9

Visual Arts 3 LEUNG Chi Man 梁之雯 S.4E 13



Year 2020/2021 Term 1 Examination

Overall Ranking in Each Subject in Secondary 5 (Rank 1 - 3)

上學期考試︰中五級各科成績總名次 (首三名)

Subject Rank Student Name Chi Name Class Class No

Chinese Language 1 WONG Nok Ching 王諾呈 S.5E 27

Chinese Language 2 NG Man Kiu 吳曼翹 S.5E 22

Chinese Language 3 CHIK Bui Sze 植貝思 S.5E 8

English Language 1 LEUNG Wing Chi Tiffany 梁詠芝 S.5A 3

English Language 2 LO Mun Yiu 羅敏瑤 S.5D 22

English Language 3 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Mathematics 1 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Mathematics 2 WONG Sung Yiu Sheldon 黃崇堯 S.5E 28

Mathematics 3 LAM Chun Long 林俊朗 S.5D 15

Liberal Studies 1 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Liberal Studies 2 LAM Ho Yan 林皓昕 S.5D 16

Liberal Studies 3 CHAN Ka Long 陳嘉朗 S.5E 5

Chinese History 1 LEUNG Wing Chi Tiffany 梁詠芝 S.5A 3

Chinese History 2 NG Chun Yin 吳俊賢 S.5A 5

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1 LEE Chung Yin 李頌妍 S.5D 18

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 2 CHEUK Ka Yi 卓家誼 S.5D 5

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 3 YEUNG Wang Chun Vincent 楊泓俊 S.5B 25

Biology 1 LAM Ho Yan 林皓昕 S.5D 16

Biology 2 MAK Sung Hei Daniel 麥崇希 S.5E 20

Biology 3 WONG Ting Hei Ian 王庭熙 S.5E 29

Chemistry 1 WONG Nok Ching 王諾呈 S.5E 27

Chemistry 2 WONG Ting Hei Ian 王庭熙 S.5E 29

Chemistry 3 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Economics 1 CHAN Ka Long 陳嘉朗 S.5E 5

Economics 2 CHEUNG Lok Yin 張諾延 S.5B 2

Economics 3 CHEUNG Lap Yan 張立忻 S.5E 6

Geography 1 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Geography 2 LAM Ho Yan 林皓昕 S.5D 16

Geography 3 WONG Nok Ching 王諾呈 S.5E 27

Literature in English 1 HO Ho Yan 何昊昕 S.5E 11

Literature in English 2 CHIK Bui Sze 植貝思 S.5E 8

Literature in English 3 KWOK Tsz Yiu Jolie 郭子瑤 S.5D 13

History 1 LEUNG Wing Chi Tiffany 梁詠芝 S.5A 3

History 2 NG Chun Yin 吳俊賢 S.5A 5

History 3 LUI Wang Ngai 呂宏毅 S.5A 4

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 1) 1 CHEUNG Lok Yin 張諾延 S.5B 2

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 1) 2 NG Man Kiu 吳曼翹 S.5E 22

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 1) 3 CHAN Chin Wing Wallace 陳展榮 S.5C 4

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 2) 1 WONG Sung Yiu Sheldon 黃崇堯 S.5E 28

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 2) 2 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Mathematics (Extended Part – Module 2) 3 WONG Ting Hei Ian 王庭熙 S.5E 29

Physics 1 LEE Shan Zheng 李善正 S.5E 18

Physics 2 WONG Nok Ching 王諾呈 S.5E 27

Physics 3 CHEUNG Yat Ching 張日正 S.5E 7

Information & Communication Technology 1 WONG Sung Yiu Sheldon 黃崇堯 S.5E 28

Information & Communication Technology 2 CHAN Chun Hei 陳俊熺 S.5E 2

Information & Communication Technology 3 TO Po Chun 陶保雋 S.5E 25

Visual Arts 1 NG Tsoi Hang 吳采衡 S.5D 23

Visual Arts 2 LEUNG Minami Hoi Lam 梁凱藍 S.5E 19

Visual Arts 3 HUANG Ka Lam 黃泇霖 S.5E 13


